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Ford Fiesta

Item No. Description Pack

Rear wheel axle assy

Underpan front wheels  1

Magnets

Tyres5

Motor
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   Pair

   10

   1

   1

C3300

W10314

W10313

W8695

C8146

W9026
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W8695

C8146

W9026

N/A

W9459

W10319Rear Wing, Aerial, Wippers, Pod

LEDs

Non Digital Module

9 1+1+4 C8329 C8329Guide blade, Braid plates, Screws
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